Select State: | Texas v Select County: Ector ~

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID & | Person To Contact Entity To Contact Address Phone / Fax /| Email
Name Contact

22610 - MAGELLAN
PIPELINE COMPANY, LP

22855 - FLINT HILLS
RESOURCES, LC

300 - PLAINS PIPELINE,
LF

30829 - ENTERPRISE
CRUDE PIPELINE LLC

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31371 - BUCKEYE
DEVELOPMENT &
LOGISTICS, LLC

31531 - ONEOK WESTEX
TRANSMISSION, LLC

31555 - KINDER MORGAN
CO2CO.LP

31569 - ODESSA - ECTOR
POWER PARTNERS L.P

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING
LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINE LLC

31888 - CENTURION
PIPELINE L.P.

31957 - KINDER MORGAN
WINK PIPELINE LLC

31968 - WTG GAS
TRANSMISSION
COMPANY

32011 - HOLLY ENERGY

PARTNERS - OPERATING,

L2

32099 - ENERGY
TRANSFER COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

32333 - QUAIL RUN
ENERGY PARTNERS, LP

4280 - EL PASO NATURAL
GAS CO

Bob Miller (Supervisor
Real Estate Services)

()

BRYAN FERGUSON
(MGR GIS/DATA
INTEGRATION)

0

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Travis Ashby (Supervisor
Regulatory Compliance)

Gary Ontiveros (Sr.
Coordiantor)

Ruben Yzaguirre (PM)

Todd Tullio (Manager,
DOT Compliance)

Daron Moore (Pipeline
Compliance Regulatory
Consultant)

Gary Ontiveros (Sr.
Coordinator)

Ray Reed (Director of IM)

Lori Coupland (Director,
Compliance & EHS)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance Coordinator)

Ruben Yzaguirre (PM)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Public Relations
Department

Public
Awareness
Department

Public
Awareness
Department

One Williams Center
OTC-8, Tulsa, OK 74172

4111 East 37th St.
North , Wichita, KS
67220

333 CLAY STREET
SUITE 1600,
HOUSTON, TX 77002

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

370 17th St. Suite 2500,
Denver, CO 80202

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Blvd.,
Breinigsville, PA 18031

100 West Fifth St ,
Tulsa, OK 74103

1001 Louisiana St. Suite
1000 , Houston, TX
77002

PO Box 14689 ,
Odessa, TX 79768

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

2331 Citywest Bivd HQ-
08-S820-05 , Houston,
TX 77043

5 Greenway Plaza Suite
110, Houston, TX
77046

1001 Louisiana St. ,
Houston, TX 77002

7517 Canyon Drive ,
Amarillo, TX 79110

2828 N Harwood St ,
Dallas, TX 75201

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

2001 South Highway 81
, Medford, OK 73759

PO Box 14689 ,
Odessa, TX 79768

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston, TX
77002

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (316) 828-7082 Fax: (316) 828-5739
Email: info@kochpipeline.com

Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
beferguson@paalp.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (918) 535-1562 Fax: Email:
Travis.Ashby@oneok.com

Phone: (713) 369-8872 Fax: Email:
gary_ontiveros@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (432) 367-1955 Fax: (432) 367-1957
Email: rubenpy@engpsi.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com

Phone: (713) 366-5130 Fax: Email:
Daron_Moore@oxy.com

Phone: (713) 369-8872 Fax: Email:
gary_ontiveros@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (806) 358-1321 Fax: Email:
rreed@westtexasgas.com

Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: Email:
lori.coupland@hollyenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (432) 367-1955 Fax: (432) 367-1957
Email: rubenpy@engpsi.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com



